	序号
	报考单位
	报名序号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	备注

	1
	开发区调查队
	433892
	赵安琪
	152.50 
	89.33 
	82.79 
	体检

	2
	开发区调查队
	445570
	王颖慧
	145.50 
	92.00 
	82.38 
	体检

	3
	开发区调查队
	454192
	胡洁
	147.00 
	82.00 
	77.75 
	　

	4
	开发区调查队
	385444
	禹亚茹
	139.00 
	76.33 
	72.92 
	　

	5
	开发区调查队
	416410
	宋平
	140.50 
	73.67 
	71.96 
	　

	6
	开发区调查队
	403574
	于敬竹
	139.00 
	71.67 
	70.58 
	　

	7
	丰台区调查队
	404349
	乔玥
	145.75 
	89.00 
	80.94 
	体检

	8
	丰台区调查队
	439590
	石月
	147.75 
	85.67 
	79.77 
	　

	9
	丰台区调查队
	443819
	王蕊
	147.25 
	85.33 
	79.48 
	　


